44
43
42
45
41
40
59
58

100mm posts @ 1.875m centres).
Plot division fence, post & wire
House type code reference number
Plot number
Garages location.
Parking bays
Sales area
201
1013-02F
Plots with rear access through garage
AREA OF POS TBC
R
o
u
t
e
o
f
e
x
i
s
t
i
n
g
b
r
i
d
l
e
w
a
yS
U
D
S
P
O
N
D
Revisions:
  A: Access amended           April 2018
B: Plot changes         June 2018
C: Link provided from      Oct   2018
existing bridleway to
existing track along
western boundary.
Suds pond added.
POS area indicated
D: Plots 73 & 74 amended    Nov 2018
Plots 64 & 27 garages amended
Red Line updated
E: Plots 73&74 amended       Nov 2018
F: Annotation of bridleway link   Feb 2019
added
Route of proposed link to be shared
off-street pedestrian & bridleway link
between BW114 and BW140
AutoCAD SHX Text
(disused)
AutoCAD SHX Text
Tramway
AutoCAD SHX Text
Weir
AutoCAD SHX Text
128
AutoCAD SHX Text
El Sub Sta
AutoCAD SHX Text
WALLBANK DRIVE
AutoCAD SHX Text